Singles Winners

Class A

EILERS, MATTHEW
GOCHE, MASON
ZIHLMAN, I1ZAAC
Total Shooters Class A

Class B

HYDE, WILLIAM
STEWART, GREGORY

Class C

EGAN, PARKER
HODGE, STEWART
Total Shooters Class C

Total Payout

Singles Lewis
Class 1 1
3
Class 2 3
Class 3 4

Total Lewis Shooters

Earned Yardage
STEWART, GREGORY
ZIHLMAN, IZAAC

@ ® ®®

Each

$26.00
$5.78

$14.44

$10.83

Score
100
96

Score

98
98
98

99
97

94
91

Score

99
98

95

90

oid
20
27

Purse

$16.00
$16.00

$16.00

$48.00

$21.60
$14.40

$36.00

$25.20
$16.80

$42.00

$126.00
Total

$26.00
$17.34

$43.32

$43.32

$129.98

New
215
27

Handicap Winners

19 - 21.5 Yards
STEWART, GREGORY
HYDE, WILLIAM

Total Shooters 19 - 21.5 Yards
22 - 24.5 Yards

HODGE, STEWART
HEISTER, ZACHARY

Total Shooters 22 - 24.5 Yards
25 - 27 Yards

ZIHLMAN, IZAAC

YOCUM, MASON

Total Shooters 25 - 27 Yards
Total Payout

Handicap Lewis

Class 1 1 @
1 @

Class 2 2

Class 3 3 @

Total Lewis Shooters

200 Lewis

Class 1 1 @

Class 2 1 @

Class 3 3 @

Total 200 Lewis Shooters

Each

$18.00
$12.00

$15.00

$10.00

Each

$53.33
$53.33
$17.78

Score

100
94

95
82

96
84

Score

100
96

88

82

Score
197
184
172

Purse

$28.80
$19.20

$48.00

$7.20
$4.80
$12.00

$7.20
$4.80

$12.00

$72.00
Total

$18.00
$12.00

$30.00

$30.00
$90.00
Total

$53.33
$53.33

$53.34

$160.00

Doubles Winners

Class A

FEUERBACH, PRESTON

HODGE, STEWART
Total Shooters Class A
Class B

STEWART, GREGORY
HEISTER, ZACHARY
Total Shooters Class B
Class C

YOCUM, LANDON
WEHRMAN, ADDYSON
Total Shooters Class C
Total Payout

Doubles Lewis

Class 1 2

Class 2 1

Total Lewis Shooters

Score

97
92

96
90

77
75

Each Score
$20.00 97

$40.00 84

Purse

$18.00
$12.00

$30.00

$18.00
$12.00
$30.00

$14.40
$9.60

$24.00

$84.00
Total
$40.00
$40.00

$80.00



